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DESCRIPTIVE ZOOMS FROM ROYAL COLLECTION TRUST

Our programme of Descriptive Zoom talks are for blind and partially-sighted people. Talks take place on the first Tuesday of the month, from 2pm. Join us to hear about different works in the Royal Collection, the Royal Residences and the history of the Monarchy. Talks are free and informal, and you can participate camera on or off, however you prefer.

Our provisional programme for 2024 will use the following Zoom joining details:
Meeting ID: 440 773 2986
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4407732986
Join by phone:
0208 080 6591
0131 460 1196

	Tuesday 6 February
	Seven portraits – Surviving the Holocaust

	Tuesday 5 March
	The Windrush Commissions

	Tuesday 2 April
	Holbein at the Tudor Court

	Tuesday 7 May
	Object focus – Windsor Castle

	Tuesday 4 June
	Object focus – Pride month

	Tuesday 2 July
	Object focus – Royal Photography

	Tuesday 6 August
	Object focus – Frans Hals

	Tuesday 3 September
	Object focus – paintings at Hampton Court Palace

	Tuesday 1 October
	Object focus – Royal Photography

	Tuesday 5 November
	Italian Renaissance Drawings

	Tuesday 3 December
	Shakespeare in the Royal Collection




For more information email access@rct.uk
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